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IR Optics from ZnSe, ZnS, Germanium, Silicium
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We offer raw materials in blanks (or other shapes) with requested sizes and orientations as well as completed polished and 
coated optical elements from these materials. Usually there are customized elements.  
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ZnS FLIR

T(λ) [%]
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17 W/mK

4.1 g/cm
3

6.8x10 /K
-6

0.5 J/gK
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 o

74 GPa

103 MPa
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dn/ dT [x10 / K]
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ZnSe
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18 W/mK

5.3 g/cm
3
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 o
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55 MPa
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ZnS MS
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Ge (optical grade)
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T(λ) [%]
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Si (optical grade)
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